Educational Materials

Order Form for General Atomics Sciences Education
Foundation Educational Materials

Qty.

Item #

GASEF 001

GASEF 002

GASEF 003

GASEF 004

GASEF 005

GASEF 007

GASEF 008

GASEF 011

GASEF 012

GASEF 016

GASEF 017

GASEF 019

GASEF 024

GASEF 025

GASEF 026

Item

Student Color Kit

Student Demonstration Color Kit

Deluxe Teacher Demonstration Color Kit
18 x 39 inch Color Wheel Wall Chart Poster
Color Gradient Transparency

11 x 17 inch Color Wheel Wall Chart

8.5 x 11 inch Color Wheel

CMY Color Wheel Components
Individual Color Envelope

17 x 11 inch Light Matters Poster

34 x 22 inch "Light Matters" poster

RYB Color Wheel Components

6 Small Color Wheels on Single Sheet
26 x 32 inch Seasons Poster

11 x 17 inch Seasons Poster

Product Subtotal (Prices above include CA sales tax)

For orders under $50.00 in USA, add $5.00 Shipping/Handling

For orders over $50.00 in USA, add $10.00 Shipping/Handling

For orders under $50.00 outside USA, add $15.00 Shipping/Handling

For orders over $50.00 outside USA, add $30.00 Shipping/Handling

Price
$38.00
$17.00
$43.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00

$6.00

Total $



Total

{(B&W) indicates that the text is printed in black and white.}

Ship to

Name:

Institution:

Street Address:

City: State: Zip:
Phone Number:

Email:

Please send in this order form with your check, payable to "GA Sciences Education
Foundation," to:

Dr. Lawrence Woolf

Educational Materials

General Atomics Sciences Education Foundation
Mail Stop A04-2205

16761 Via Del Campo Court

San Diego, CA 92127

For additional information or questions, send an email to
Lawrence.Woolf(@ga-asi.com
(Please allow 2-4 weeks for delivery




