Educational Materials

Order Form for General Atomics Sciences Education Foundation Educational Materials

Qty.	Item #	Item	Price	Total \$
	GASEF 001	Student Color Kit	\$38.00	
	GASEF 002	Student Demonstration Color Kit	\$17.00	
	GASEF 003	Deluxe Teacher Demonstration Color Kit	\$43.00	
	GASEF 004	18 x 39 inch Color Wheel Wall Chart Poster	\$6.00	
	GASEF 005	Color Gradient Transparency	\$5.00	
	GASEF 007	11 x 17 inch Color Wheel Wall Chart	\$6.00	
	GASEF 008	8.5 x 11 inch Color Wheel	\$5.00	
	GASEF 011	CMY Color Wheel Components	\$5.00	
	GASEF 012	Individual Color Envelope	\$8.00	
	GASEF 016	17 x 11 inch Light Matters Poster	\$6.00	
	GASEF 017	34 x 22 inch "Light Matters" poster	\$6.00	
	GASEF 019	RYB Color Wheel Components	\$5.00	
	GASEF 024	6 Small Color Wheels on Single Sheet	\$5.00	
	GASEF 025	26 x 32 inch Seasons Poster	\$6.00	
	GASEF 026	11 x 17 inch Seasons Poster	\$6.00	
Product	Subtotal (Price	s above include CA sales tax)		
For orde	ers under \$50.00) in USA, add \$5.00 Shipping/Handling		
For orde	ers over \$50.00	in USA, add \$10.00 Shipping/Handling		
For orde	ers under \$50.00	outside USA, add \$15.00 Shipping/Handling		
For orde	ers over \$50.00	outside USA, add \$30.00 Shipping/Handling		

I I	Total	
	Total	

{(B&W) indicates that the text is printed in black and white.}

Ship to		
Name:		
Institution:		
Street Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone Number:		
Email:		

Please send in this order form with your check, payable to "GA Sciences Education Foundation," to:

Dr. Lawrence Woolf Educational Materials General Atomics Sciences Education Foundation Mail Stop A04-2205 16761 Via Del Campo Court San Diego, CA 92127

For additional information or questions, send an email to Lawrence.Woolf@ga-asi.com
(Please allow 2-4 weeks for delivery